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JEFF RIGBY 00448

Del Date
10/02/12

10/02/12

10/03/12
10/03/12
10/04/12
10/04/12
10/04/12
10/04/12
10/05/12
10/05/12
10/05/12
10/05/12
10/05/12
10/05/12
10/05/12
10/05/12
10/05/12
10/05/12

Payroll

10/12/12

Reference
705243

705136

110169532
960080
959657
871018

KP 57707110
KP 57781310
KP 57565750
JJ 1851
960116
959668
1X1930
1X1928
1X1929

K 57576900
CL 0287
962263

$ 2,640.80

Account
LINEHAUL
ACCESSORIAL
PACKING
LINEHAUL
ACCESSORIAL
PACKING
XEROX
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
MB
AWC
AWC
AWC
STI
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
STI
STI
STI
AWC
STI
HOME EXP

10/19/12

10/03 - 05/12

Stop Name
ARLITSCH

ARLITSCH

JOHNSON INS
T MATEKOVICH
BRANDON ROGGE
TATE WALT
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
KOWALZEK
MACY

BURKE

GIBSON

KATE JO
STEPHENSON
MURGATROY
HOME DEPOT
TRACYS UPS
ALEXANDER

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

WIRE

City
BOZEMAN

BOZEMAN

HARDIN
ROUNDUP
LAUREL
RED LODGE
RED LODGE
RED LODGE
LIVINGSTON
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BIG SKY

$ 1,760.53

$ (1,200.00)

$ 560.53

State #

MT

MT

MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

20

16

Cabs %
$  473.98
$  114.11
$  642.14
$  684.12
$ 1,014.85
$ 802.43

$ - $ 126.62

$ - $  21.00

S - $ 3001

$ 104.00 $ -

$ 1040 $ -
$ 1040 $ -
$ 8320 S -

$ - § 187.45

S - $ 3001

$ - $ 3001

S - S -

S - S -

S - S -

$ 1560 S -

S - S -

$ - $  21.00

$ 223.60 $ 4,177.73



